
BASE CON 
CARGADOR USB
TOMADA SCHUKO COM CARREGADOR USB
BASE SCHUKO AVEC CHARGEUR USB
SOCKET WITH USB CHARGER
SCHUKO STIKKONTAKT MED USB-LADER
SCHUKO KONTAKTDON MED USB-LADDARE
GNIAZDO SCHUKO Z ŁADOWARKĄ USB
ОСН. SCHUKO С ЗАРЯД. ГНЕЗД. USB
带有USB充电器的 SCHUKO 基座

قاعدة ستشوكو مزودة بشاحن يو اس بي
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SCHUKO SOCKET
10001432-039

FRENCH SOCKET
10001458-039

SIMON, S.A. Diputación, 390-392/ 08013 Barcelona
Customer Technical Support: sat@simon.es Tel: (+34) 902109700

Made in Spain - www.simonelectric.com
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Características técnicas
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Technical characteristics
Parametry techniczne
Tekniske spesifikasjoner
Teknisk specifikation 
Технические Характеристики
技术规格

المواصفات الفنية

35ºC
0ºC

230V~
50Hz
(±10%)

Standby
<100mW

16A /
250V~

90% HR

5V
2,1A
Max

rem psum
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